7/12/2025

58POT

BONUSBA

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

o oMW

a b wN

w

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$170.00

$170.00
$6.25

$6.25
$19.67

$19.67
$10.00
$37.00
$15.00
$10.00

$72.00
$49.50
$61.00
$113.75
$26.25

$250.50
$76.00

$76.00
$47.50

$47.50
$3.00
$30.00
$3.00

$36.00
$20.00
$178.75

$198.75

$876.67

Winners

$62.40

$62.40
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.50
$57.00
$1.00
$0.00

$59.50
$19.60
$4.05
$202.00
$10.40

$236.05
$15.05

$15.05
$16.10

$16.10
$2.25
$1.00
$0.26

$3.51
$0.00
$498.50

$498.50

$891.11

PV

Hold
$107.60

$107.60
$6.25

$6.25
$19.67

$19.67
$8.50
($20.00)
$14.00
$10.00

$12.50
$29.90
$56.95
($88.25)
$15.85

$14.45
$60.95

$60.95
$31.40

$31.40
$0.75
$29.00
$2.74

$32.49
$20.00
($319.75)

($299.75)

($14.44)

Per centOfSales

19.39

19.39
0.71

0.71
2.24

2.24
114
4.22
171
114

821
5.65
6.96
12.98
2.99

28.57
8.67

8.67
5.42

5.42
0.34
3.42
0.34

411
2.28
20.39

22.67

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.93

1.00

0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94

0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.76
0.76

0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
0.15

0.01

0.02

0.01
0.04
0.02
0.01

0.03
0.04
0.06
0.02

0.09

0.05

0.00
0.03
0.00

0.01
0.12

0.71



